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David Ball

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current
directorships

Mr
David Ball
NE37 1LH

September 1966

4

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

WOOD FELLAS NE LTD

WFI NE LTD

WASHINGTON FIREPLACES DIRECT

(NORTH EAST) LTD

WFI IMPORTS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

WARDLES POOL LTD

WASHINGTON WORKTOPS LTD

LUMIERE NE LIMITED

WASHINGTON SNOOKER CLUB LTD
WASHINGTON LEISURE CLUB LTD

NO MORE MOW LTD

LAD PROPERTIES LTD
DIRECT AUCTION HOUSE LTD

WASHINGTON FIREPLACE CENTRE

LIMITED

WASHINGTON FIREPLACES DIRECT

LIMITED
FIREPLACE DESIGN

STUDIO

(WASHINGTON) LIMITED

FIREPLACE DESIGN

STUDIO

(WASHINGTON) LIMITED

FIREPLACE DESIGN

STUDIO

(SUNDERLAND) LIMITED

FIREPLACE DESIGN

STUDIO

(SUNDERLAND) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15437165

12659319
11878979

11335947

Number

12490472
12423505
10562784
10563350
10562742
10316342
08353021
08213518
06812321

06800006

06589147

06589147

06589065

06589065

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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Newly

907401302
907401302
25 Elswick Road
Armstrong
Washington
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
23/01/2024 Director
10/06/2020 Director
13/03/2019 Director
30/04/2018 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
22/06/2020 21/07/2020 Director
24/01/2020 01/01/2021 Director
13/01/2017 Director
13/01/2017 01/08/2022 Director
13/01/2017 Director
08/08/2016 Director
09/01/2013 Director
13/09/2012 Director
06/02/2009 Director
23/01/2009 Director
09/05/2008 Company
Secretary
09/05/2008 Director
09/05/2008 Director
09/05/2008 Company
Secretary
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FIREPLACE DESIGN STUDIO
(GATESHEAD) LIMITED
FIREPLACE DESIGN STUDIO
(GATESHEAD) LIMITED
WEARSIDE MARBLE & GRANITE
(NORTH EAST) LIMITED
WEARSIDE MARBLE & GRANITE
(NORTH EAST) LIMITED

KIDS SPACE LIMITED

KIDS SPACE LIMITED
WEARSIDE MARBLE & GRANITE
LIMITED

WEARSIDE MARBLE & GRANITE
LIMITED

D A ADHESIVES LIMITED

D A ADHESIVES LIMITED

WASHINGTON MARBLE & GRANITE
LIMITED

LIMPET SUPPLIES LIMITED
WASHINGTON MARBLE & GRANITE
LIMITED

BALL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

06589185

06589185

06286924

06286924

06004517

06004517
05677295

05677295

05612411
05612411

04803542

05044123
04803542

04136842

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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09/05/2008

09/05/2008

20/06/2007

20/06/2007

21/11/2006

21/11/2006
17/01/2006

17/01/2006

04/11/2005
04/11/2005

17/10/2005

14/07/2005
01/06/2005

16/01/2001

907401302

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
17/07/2007 Company
Secretary
23/09/2006 Director
Director

Director



